Y UNIONSQUARE
&CO.

33 East 17th Street, New York, NY 10003
unionsquareandco.com

FOREIGN SALES

AUSTRALIA

NewSouth Books

UNSW Randwick Campus

Building R1F 22-32 King St,

Randwick NSW 2031

© 61.2.8936.1400

& 61.2.8936.1440

=« marketing@newsouthbooks.com.au
@ www.newsouthbooks.com.au

For orders:
Alliance Distribution Services
ADSCS@Alliancedist.com.au

INDIA, NEPAL, BANGLADESH,

AND SRI LANKA

Penguin Random House India Pvt Ltd
Unit No. 04-010, 04-011, 04-012
Fourth Floor, “EMAAR Capital Tower-1,”
Mehrauli-Gurgaon Road,
Silkanderpur,

Sector 26, Gurugram,

Haryana 122002

INDIA

w mkainth@penguinrandomhouse.in

MEXICO, CENTRAL AMERICA,

SOUTH AMERICA, AND THE CARIBBEAN
JCC Enterprises Inc.

Contact: Jerry Carrillo Ortiz

© 505-603-4645

= jerry@jc-carrillo.com

NEW ZEALAND

Bateman Books

David Bateman Ltd

Unit 2/5 Workspace Drive
Hobsonville

Auckland 0618

Contact: Bryce Gibson

© 64.9.415.7664

& 64.9.415.8892

= BryceG@bateman.co.nz

SOUTH AFRICA

Phambili Agencies

P.0. Box 28680, Kensington
Johannesburg, South Africa
Contact: Rosanna Kalogiannis
© 271.455.3537

& 27.11.455.3656

= rosannak@phambili.com
® www.phambilibooks.co.za

UNITED KINGDOM

Pinnacle Booksales

Suite 5, 37 Stanmore Hill, Stanmore,
Middlesex, HA7 3DS

= marion@pinnaclebooksales.co.uk
@ www.pinnaclebooksales.co.uk

CHINA, JAPAN, HONG KONG,
TAIWAN, AND KOREA

Tim Burland

Sangenjaya 2-38-12
Setagaya Ward

Tokyo 154-0024

© /@=:81.0.3.3424.8977

© 81.0.90.1633.6643

= tkburland@gmail.com

EUROPE, THE MIDDLE EAST,
AND SOUTHEAST ASIA
Saltway

33 Hatherop

Cirencester

Gloucestershire

GL7 3NA

© 44.7850.760537

= chris.mclaren@saltway.co.uk
® www.saltway.co.uk

EUROPE AND SCANDINAVIA

Bill Bailey Publishers Representatives
Contact: Tessa Brown

© +44(0)1626 331079

= info@billbaileypubreps.co.uk

MIDDLE EAST

Parkway Sales and Publishing
Contact: Trevor Naylor

© +447748231703

= trevornaylor1961@gmail.com

ISRAEL

Contact: Chris McLaren

© +44(0) 7850 760537

= chris.mclaren@satlwaypublishing.co.uk

SE ASIA

Contact: Peter Couzens

© +61480 271613

= peter.couzens@gmail.com

EIRE/NORTH IRELAND

Contact: Geoff Bryan

© 00353 86 8146899

w independentpublishersagent@gmail.com

FOR ALL OTHER

TERRITORIES, CONTACT:

Rebecca Lake

Union Square & Co.

= export@unionsquareandco.com

FOREIGN RIGHTS

CZECH

Kristin Olson Literary Agency S.R.O.

Klimentska 24

110 00 Praha 1, Czech Republic
Contact: Kristin Olson

© 420.2.2258.2042

& 420.2.2258.0048

= kristin.olson@litag.cz

GERMAN

Literarische Agentur Silke Weniger
Wirmstrasse 11a

82166 Grafelfing

Contact: Silke Weniger

© 49.89.89.89.949-14

& 49.89.89.89.949-29

= weniger@litag.de

SPANISH AND PORTUGUESE
Ute Korner Literary Agent, S.L.U.
¢/Arag6 224 pral-2

08011 Barcelona, Spain

Contact: lfiigo Cebollada

© 34.93.323.8970
 i.cebollada@uklitag.com

RIGHTS CODES

POLISH

Graal Literary Agency
Pruszkowska 29/252

02-119 Warszawa, Poland

Contact: Tomasz Berezinski

® 48.22.895.2000

& 48.22.895.2001

w tomasz.berezinski@graal.com.pl

ASIAN, FRENCH, DUTCH,
ITALIAN, SCANDINAVIAN, GREEK,
TURKISH, HEBREW, AND EASTERN
EUROPEAN NOT OTHERWISE
MENTIONED

Marco Rodino Agency

Childrens Titles

Contact: Jenny Rosson

= jenny@marcorodino.com

Adult Titles

Contact: Camille Morard

= camille@marcorodino.com

FOR ALL OTHER TERRITORIES,
CONTACT:

Rebecca Lake

Union Square & Co.

= rights@unionsquareandco.com

W World
WEX UK World Excluding UK
WENG World English

WEX*

WENGX* \5 TRANSLATIONS

T Translation only

Check w/agent if rights or books are available

Check w/agent if rights or books are available—

Rights held by originating publisher, if not otherwise noted.
All information correct at time of press, but subject to change if necessary.





